execute the Project Specific Agreement regarding roadway striping on Malloy 
Bridge Road, Kaufinan Street and Seagoville Road made pursuant to Master 
Road and Bridge Interlocal Maintenance Agreement between Dallas County, 
Texas and City of Seagoville, Texas in an amount of Two Thousand Two 
Hundred and Twenty-One Dollars ($2,221.00); and providing an effective date. 

ITEM 4. Received Storm Water Permit update presentation from Jayson Melcher with Halff 
Associates, Inc. 

ITEM 5. Board and Commission interviews were conducted. The following three (3) individuals 
were interviewed: